Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Yibeal Tradex Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 20-08-2024 ; List of Creditors as on : 16.12.2024

List of Op | Creditors (Employees) (Amount in X)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
A t of Wheth Amount of any mutual Amount of Amount of
Sl. No. Name of authorised representative, if any Name of employee Date of Amount mou.n ° . ether % of voting share in | Amount of contingent claim u claim under claim not Remarks,if any
. . claim Nature of claim| Related . N dues,that may be set off - N
Receipt claimed 3 CoC,if appliable verification admitted
admitted Party?
Some claim is accepted and
1 07-07-2024 18,00,000 2,58,627 |Unsecured No No 0 0 - 15,41,373.00 the remaining has been
NA Pranoy Singharoy rejected
Total 18,00,000 2,58,627 15,41,373.00




